
ANC 78 Quarterly Flnanclal Report FY23 Q2 

Balance Forward (Checking) 

Receipts 

District Allotment 
Interest 
Other 
Transfer from Savings 

Total Receipts 

Total Funds Available During Quarter 

Disbursements 

1. Personn~I 
2. Direct Office Cost 
3. Communication 
4. Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing 
5. Grants 
6.Local Transportation 
7. Purchase of Service 
8. Bank Charges 
9.0ther 

Total Disbursements 

Ending Balances: Checking 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$52.99 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$76.00 
$50.00 

$0.00 

$178.99 

ApprovslOatebyCommlssion: Af'R. ~o, ~o.:l..3 9/)h,.._ 
Treasurer: / £ Chairperson: 

Secretary Certif1C8tion: ~~;:;;£~.~,;!;;;;d,:-;;;;;11 ,\,;;;,1,d;;,,1;;;;:tJA~f.:;;;a o;;:;::,, =---- - -- Date: '/J;;.o / 2 3 

$51,549.37 

$51,549.37 
I 

$51,370.38 

I hereby certify that the above noted quarterly llnancial report has bean approved by a majonty of Commissioners 
during a public meeting when there existed a quorum. 



ANC 7B - QFR FY23-Q2 2 
Final Audit Report 

Created: 2023-05-02 

By: KeMn Brown (thecollectlvegroupllc@gmall.com) 

Status: Signed 

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAApBfg2Tn-GsVSePs2Qq1Jremg644fzTW_ 

"ANC 78 - QFR FY23-Q2 2" History 
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2023-05-04 -11:39:36 AM GMT- IP address: 172.58.191.97 

0"0 Signer 7b01@anc.dc.gov entered name at signing as John F. Adams 
2023-05-04 -11 :42:44 AM GMT- IP address: 172.58.1 91.97 

0o Document e-signed by John F. Adams (7b01@anc.dc.gov) 

2023-05-04 

Signature Date: 2023-05-04-11 :42:46 AM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 172.58.191 .97 

0 Agreement completed. 
2023-05-04 - 11 :42:46 AM GMT 

fJ Adobe Acrobat Sign 



Check Date Payee/Payor Cat Income Expenses Date Approved

   $0.00   

0 1/3/2023 PNC 8 $0.00 $46.00 1/0/1900

0 2/1/2023 PNC 8 $0.00 $15.00 1/0/1900

6223 2/24/2023 ANC Security Fund 9 $0.00 $50.00 1/0/1900

0 3/1/2023 PNC 8 $0.00 $15.00 1/0/1900

DC 23-01 3/31/2023 Zoom 3 $0.00 $52.99 1/0/1900

       

       

       

       

     

       

       

ANC 7B Transactions FY23 Q2:  Checking
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