## ANC 7B Quarterly Financial Report FY23 Q2

Balance Forward (Checking)		<b>\$51,549</b> .37	
Receipts			
District Allotment	\$0.00		
Interest	\$0.00		
Other	\$0.00		
Transfer from Savings	\$0.00	_	
Total Receipts	\$0.00	30.00	
Total Funds Available During Quarter		<b>\$51,549.37</b>	
Disbursements			
1. Personnel	\$0.00		
2. Direct Office Cost	\$0.00		
3. Communication	\$52.99		
4. Office Supplies, Equipment, Printing	\$0.00		
5. Grants	\$0.00		
6. Local Transportation	\$0.00		
7. Purchase of Service	\$0.00		
8. Bank Charges	\$76.00		
9. Other	\$50.00		
Total Disbursements	\$178.99	•	
Ending Balances: Checking		\$51,370.38	
		,	
Approval Date by Commission: APR. 20, 2023	person: Laboran		
Treasurer: Chair			
Secretary Certification: John F. Adams	$l_{\text{Date}} \cdot 4/20/23$		
	and has been engineed by a majority of		

I hereby certify that the above noted quarterly financial report has been approved by a majority of Commissioners during a public meeting when there existed a quorum.

## ANC 7B - QFR FY23-Q2 2

**Final Audit Report** 

2023-05-04

Created:

2023-05-02

Bv:

Kelvin Brown (thecollectivegrouplic@gmail.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAApBfg2Tn-GsVSePs2Qq1jremg644fzTW\_

## "ANC 7B - QFR FY23-Q2 2" History

- Document created by Kelvin Brown (thecollectivegroupllc@gmail.com) 2023-05-02 3:34:53 PM GMT- IP address: 108.51.247.32
- Document emailed to 7b01@anc.dc.gov for signature 2023-05-02 3:35:00 PM GMT
- Email viewed by 7b01@anc.dc.gov 2023-05-04 - 11:39:36 AM GMT- IP address: 172.58.191.97
- Signer 7b01@anc.dc.gov entered name at signing as John F. Adams 2023-05-04 11:42:44 AM GMT- IP address: 172.58.191.97
- Document e-signed by John F. Adams (7b01@anc.dc.gov)

  Signature Date: 2023-05-04 11:42:46 AM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 172.58.191.97
- Agreement completed. 2023-05-04 - 11:42:46 AM GMT

## ANC 7B Transactions FY23 Q2: Checking

Check	Date	Payee/Payor	Cat	Income	<b>Expenses Date Approved</b>
	1/3/2023	PNC	8		\$46.00
	2/1/2023	PNC	8		\$15.00
6223	2/24/2023	ANC Security Fund	9		\$50.00
	3/1/2023	PNC	8		\$15.00
DC 23-01	3/31/2023	Zoom	3		\$52.99